
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 00 0 0 0 0 0 7

By Mail 104 1 0 0 4 1 13

Comptroller of Maryland 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

Confirmation Notice 11 0 0 0 0 0 24

Correction 90 5 0 0 2 2 27

Election Day Provisional 00 0 0 0 0 0 38

Electronic Volunteer 21 1 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 31 1 0 0 1 0 7

High School 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

In Person 00 0 0 0 0 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 26321247 239 9 6 1098 33 61

Online Voter Registration 7242 2 0 0 28 0 0

Online Voter Update 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

Provisional Ballot Change 51 1 0 0 2 1 1

Same Day Election Day 00 0 0 0 0 0 8

Same Day Provisional 00 0 0 0 0 0 4

Social Security Administration 209 1 0 0 8 2 1

State Designated Agencies 5423 4 0 0 23 4 32

USPS Sticker 149 0 0 0 4 1 1574

Volunteer 174 0 0 0 11 2 0

Voter Notification Card 32 0 0 0 0 1 4

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 07/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

1344 255 9 6 1184 47 2845TOTAL 1803

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 1071 312 2 2 522 30 1939

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 8 1 0 0 3 0 12

Death Notice 269 79 0 0 68 10 426

ID Not Verified 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Moved Out of State 36 6 0 0 15 2 59
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 07/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

Not Eligible 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Returned VNC 4 0 0 0 3 0 7

Voter Request 37 1 0 0 6 0 44

1896 505 3 2 830 58 3294TOTAL

County Transfer Out 463 103 1 0 212 15 794

Duplicate/Merged 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

494 176 2 2 261 90 1025

272 174 15 17 465 1025

From

To 82

-222 -2 13 15 204 -8 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

409371 102679 958 274 182325 9814 705421

1344 255 9 6 1184 2845

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 47

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

80

-362 -87

18 0

0 0

2 57

-96

3

-12

160

-557

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-222

-1071 -315

-2 13

-2 -2

15 204

-522

-8

-30

0

-1942

* REACTIVATED (+) 141 32 2 0 63 3 241

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -463 -103 -1 0 -212 -15 -794

408818 102477 979 295 183003 9802 705374END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 07/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Confirmation Notice 26 12 0 0 9 0 47

Correction 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Death Notice 7 6 0 0 3 0 16

Motor Vehicle Administration 100 17 2 0 44 3 166

Moved Out of State 163 34 1 0 76 4 278

NVRA by Mail 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Provisional Ballot Change 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Returned VNC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

USPS Sticker 6 3 0 0 5 0 14

Voter Notification Card 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

335 83 3 0 162 7 590TOTAL

22 8 0 0 22 0County Transfer Out 52

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

23032 6945 104 34 12847 627 43589BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -172 -40 -1 0 -80 -4 -297

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

1071 315

0 0

2 2

0 0

522

0

30

0

1942

*REACTIVATED (-) -141 -35 -2 0 -60 -3 -241

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -22 0-8 0 -22 0 -52

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23768 7177 103 36 13207 650 44941TOTAL INACTIVE
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 07/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

408818 102477 979 295 183003 9802 705374ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 23768 7177 103 36 13207 650 44941

432586 109654 1082 331 196210 10452 750315TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2276

2238

1481

99
Address Changes Statewide 19973
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